
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT
UNION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199701300000
31581

01/30/1997
02:39:58

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GENRY, RON

199703170000
81411

03/17/1997
01:17:59

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAUGHERTY,
GUY DARREN

199704110001
12701

04/11/1997
10:12:02

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HILL, ROBERT
BRYAN

199706270002
00931

06/27/1997
10:04:52

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
RENEE W

199706270002
00921

06/27/1997
10:04:51

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCDONALD,
RUSSELL A

199706270002
00911

06/27/1997
10:04:50

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BARRON,
RONDLE J

199710170003
39141

10/17/1997
01:51:38

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARROLL,
MICHAEL
BRECK

199711210003
81371

11/21/1997
12:58:05

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PIERCE,
JEREMY

199712110004
03311

12/11/1997
10:51:23

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DUNCAN,
BARRY

199712110004
03301

12/11/1997
10:51:21

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARLISLE,
KEELA E

199801070000
03851

01/07/1998
10:20:01

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COOPER,
TONI

199803130000
88211

03/13/1998
10:58:16

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BYRD,
HERSHEL E



199804080001
25171

04/08/1998
09:52:18

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LEBERTE,
ANDREW M

199804270001
50331

04/27/1998
01:30:57

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TURNER,
MARK D

199804280001
51111

04/28/1998
08:28:16

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BARNES,
SHERRY C

199804280001
51131

04/28/1998
08:28:18

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WATKINS,
KEITH

199805140001
77321

05/14/1998
10:53:29

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FULGHUM,
JEFFREY E

199806100002
14601

06/10/1998
10:36:35

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

METROS,
GERALD RAY

199806100002
14611

06/10/1998
10:36:37

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LEPRESTI,
GAYTON JR

199806100002
14591

06/10/1998
10:36:34

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SCOTT, MARY
FAYE

199806290002
40701

06/29/1998
10:20:40

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PEARSON,
MILTON E JR

199806290002
40711

06/29/1998
10:20:42

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES,
JEFFREY G

202201040000
00850

01/04/2022
09:01:18

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRANDE
VIEW
PROPERTIES
700 LLC

25 143 Lot#:2D-3A
Book:25
Pg:143
Sub:SOUTHER
LAND PLACE
RESURVEY

199811120004
49061

11/12/1998
01:12:44

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUMPHRIES,
JOHN W

199811120004
49051

11/12/1998
01:12:42

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CUSIMANO,
FRANK C



199811120004
49071

11/12/1998
01:12:45

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COOPER,
PAULA A

199812170005
03451

12/17/1998
10:57:57

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, DAWN
BALCH

199812170005
03471

12/17/1998
10:57:59

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARDWELL,
TERRY W

199902090000
55171

02/09/1999
10:53:29

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RICE, JOHN E

199904270001
76081

04/27/1999
12:33:40

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VINES, SUE


