Search Criteria Filters Applied: Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701300000 31581	01/30/1997 02:39:58	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GENRY, RON						·
199703170000 81411	03/17/1997 01:17:59	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAUGHERTY, GUY DARREN						
199704110001 12701	04/11/1997 10:12:02	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HILL, ROBERT BRYAN						
199706270002 00931	06/27/1997 10:04:52	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, RENEE W						
199706270002 00921	06/27/1997 10:04:51	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCDONALD, RUSSELL A						
199706270002 00911	06/27/1997 10:04:50	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BARRON, RONDLE J						
199710170003 39141	10/17/1997 01:51:38	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARROLL, MICHAEL BRECK						
199711210003 81371	11/21/1997 12:58:05	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PIERCE, JEREMY						
199712110004 03311	12/11/1997 10:51:23	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DUNCAN, BARRY						
199712110004 03301	12/11/1997 10:51:21	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARLISLE, KEELA E						
199801070000 03851	01/07/1998 10:20:01	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COOPER, TONI						
199803130000 88211	03/13/1998 10:58:16	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BYRD, HERSHEL E						

199804080001 25171	04/08/1998 09:52:18	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LEBERTE, ANDREW M				
199804270001 50331	04/27/1998 01:30:57	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TURNER, MARK D				
199804280001 51111	04/28/1998 08:28:16	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BARNES, SHERRY C				
199804280001 51131	04/28/1998 08:28:18	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WATKINS, KEITH				
199805140001 77321	05/14/1998 10:53:29	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FULGHUM, JEFFREY E				
199806100002 14601	06/10/1998 10:36:35	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	METROS, GERALD RAY				
199806100002 14611	06/10/1998 10:36:37	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LEPRESTI, GAYTON JR				
199806100002 14591	06/10/1998 10:36:34	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SCOTT, MARY FAYE				
199806290002 40701	06/29/1998 10:20:40	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PEARSON, MILTON E JR				
199806290002 40711	06/29/1998 10:20:42	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, JEFFREY G				
202201040000 00850	01/04/2022 09:01:18	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRANDE VIEW PROPERTIES 700 LLC		25	143	Lot#:2D-3A Book:25 Pg:143 Sub:SOUTHER LAND PLACE RESURVEY
199811120004 49061	11/12/1998 01:12:44	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUMPHRIES, JOHN W				
199811120004 49051	11/12/1998 01:12:42	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CUSIMANO, FRANK C				

	11/12/1998 01:12:45	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COOPER, PAULA A			
199812170005 03451	12/17/1998 10:57:57	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, DAWN BALCH			
199812170005 03471	12/17/1998 10:57:59	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARDWELL, TERRY W			
199902090000 55171	02/09/1999 10:53:29	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RICE, JOHN E			
199904270001 76081	04/27/1999 12:33:40	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VINES, SUE			